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
mates. $1% . will give you mumm\ \vn\m' nts of
$115 or we nn unnn other terms to suit YOU!

LIPPARD' Realty

1632 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 0-3353
BOB HATCHER

Realtors

POTENTIAL INCOME

MADRONA SQUARE .'l 'w-l-wlnv. corner l)-umu;‘ln

t 00x150. Dou-
bedroom, 1% bath residence. ched garage, separate
ocated near Del Amo shop- mmm room. Room for 11

ping ter. Close, to schools, tional ts in rear of h
churches, and Torfance Muni- 3 minu from downtown T
cipal gs. Wall to wall care rance. ear A, Harvey
peting in living room Aluminum, Douglas  Afreraft
way and master e Price 8186, Occupancy June
Built-ins, 2 car garage, fenced | 16, 1962.

yard. Silding gl oy doors to

3 BEDROOM-FAMILY RM.
Open House Sun,
821 E. Joel St

concrete patio which extends
the wi of the home.
$22.750

8 bedrooma, family room, 1%
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES | § bedrioms fumiy fuom 10
Lovely 8 bedroom. 1% baths, shopping center, schools, and
on road with nlhrr beautiful | churches Beautiful landscap-

omes. Room for house and/ ing, wall to wall carpeting in
nr n(hn peu Close to schools hali and one bedroom. Fenced

#h v‘d Lot 76x200. yard, patio, bullt-ins. Double
Wlll eo der trede for mule | garage. Price $15,500 « low
tiple uni down payment,

SELLING EVERYTHING WE HAVE—WE NEED LISTINGS!
Lucky Market Bldg. Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262

BRANCH OFFICE
23:;66 Lomita Blvd.

T DUPUIS—FA §-5147

(2.2.2.8.0.0.0.9.8.0.8.8 9 4

A 6-2691

CLOVER~TE 3-7446

THE TORRANCE HERALD'S LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEK END . , . AS ADVERTISED
ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY
for INFORMATION
PHONE —

LOCATION

FA 8-1776
FR 0-3561
FR 8-4247

2518 W. 230th
880 Ave. "A" .
5203 Lee St.-Southwood .

20519 Victor-Torrance .. . FR 8-4247
20615 Christine-Southwood Est. FR 8.4247
22918 Caroldale . DA 6-2476

21308 Berendo .
808 Fonthill ... tmiier TN 5116}
302 E. 219th St, cemeitiios BN 8-1161

2.2.2.8.2.2.2.8.8.8.8.8.8.1

HOMES FOR SALE

.. FR 8.2294

90
4 Bedroom ? ? ? ?
Bes this 2 bedroom plus 12
x22'  rumpus roc -,p canily 5‘650 Down
converted to 4 bedroom. Excel- large 3 bedroom, bullt-in
lent location In the area west oven and rum- wall to wall
of Anza and south of Sepul carpets, 1% and 3 car
veda. Full price, §16,500. Karage. 1v'll s

SANDS REALTY

BLVD. i ll,r-ll .tnl :,'(".l de I‘hl IA:':I 1%
(« 8 VERDES BLVD. baths, beautiful patio and al
AT A ERSECTION) tenced yard
FR 1-2461 - Call Anytime Lomita bix
Near Park on Wanut 0d-
drool vp . 1
Va ACRE A-1 ZONE | 2 Sigom.7sba sabob
COUNTY down
bed d den, 1% baths,
(Ao ¥ Q'r.r“u‘ﬂwf. '/2 Acre
& shopping. $2200 dow All fenced 3 bedroom, 1%

Blg
bath home plus Jt) x30" garage

Albert Z,
ENGLAND

N b
DA 6-2633  FA 8:1192 SDOrne
REALTOR
. 3026 Torrance Bivd.

VIeW TE 47031 FA 89420
e et e 3 | Southwood
range, carpeting throughout.
foa it e 3tn.at s | Full Price $16,995

I, e $1795 DOWN

lovely 38 , 3
features detached
hardwood floors,
innll ln bn:nhlu(

trade for North
l'urrunu ln‘h School distriet.

Tom Mauri

AND ASSOCIATES
907 TORRANCE BLVD,
1.4664

This
bath home

double garage,
lots of tile,

HOMES FOR SALE

will: sell l"llA or GI llurry

Taft Allen,

Realtor

21025 Hawthome Blvd,

~ FR1-5505

1

FOR CLASSIFIED RESULTS
CALL FA 8-4000

18534 Hawtho

$550 DOWN
Paint and Save

Torrance

Room A Plenty
$950 DOWN

This 8 bedroom 2 bath home

Ooffers 1600 #q. ft. of comfe aachd o  UBDS bed-

{200, Tl gling vosarocnd | Foom " with " frepiace, *har

dry room, fireplace, and lavge wood fl aluminum siding,

fouble garage. Completely re- hu;. kitehen, osds of cup

decorated from top to boitom. | boards, “and x']"}l::;" i
Jlunlmulnln Possession if de- | 18TE3 O K0T {nwpection,
Ready Realty Ready Realty

OPEN TIL ¢ OPEN TIL @

l 23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 23844 Hawthorne Blvd

FR 8-2294 | FR 8- 2294

Near New Clty Hall |

Now,
.m;

patio
only

room

room,

ba
vmll to nnll carpeting, drapes

a

$2100

or
ily room with a large double

Own wil
of $18,600,

KEN) LER REALTY

Big 4 Bedroom !

vl

ght near Sears Shop-
u N this 4 bedroc
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